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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Hamilton City Council say NO to an MZO to force expansion of Hamilton’s firm urban boundary

From: Judy Mitchell‐Wilson  
Sent: Tuesday, February 4, 2025 9:48 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
Danko, John‐Paul <John‐Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; 
Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Hamilton City Council say NO to an MZO to force expansion of Hamilton’s firm urban boundary 

Speculators want Hamilton's Planning committee to approve a Minister's Zoning Order (MZO) to force the expansion of 
Hamilton’s firm urban boundary onto 200 acres of Hamilton's prime farmland, wetlands, water courses, woodlots and 
meadows.  

THIS IS WRONG THINKING AND WRONG PLANNING! 

Hamilton City Council say NO to an MZO to force expansion of Hamilton’s firm urban boundary 

Do the right thing and say NO! 

Kind regards 
Judy Mitchell‐Wilson, (she,her) 
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